The VESDA VLQ detector is a cost-effective Aspirated Smoke Detection
(ASD) solution that meets the unique needs of numerous small area
applications of up to 100 m² (1,000 ft²).  Examples of these include telco
landline remote offices, base station controllers, remote base stations, small
server rooms, data centre containers, critical equipment, packaged HVAC
units, anechoic chambers, pump houses, generator enclosures, signalling
huts and modular laboratories, just to name a few.
VLQ detectors are suitable for both high and normal sensitivity applications

Middle East +962 6 588 5622  Asia +86 21 5240 0077  Australia and New Zealand +61 3 9936 7000
Part: 30322
Ordering Information
VESDA VLQ Aspirated Smoke Detector VLQ-100
Surface Mount Kit VSP-890
Flush Mount Kit VSP-891
Replacement Filter VSP-892
Replacement Filter (20 pieces) VSP-892-20
Pipe Kit (Metric) VSP-893
Pipe Kit (Imperial) VSP-893-US
VLQ-100
Supply voltage:
24 VDC nominal (18 to 30 VDC), externally supplied
Current consumption: